
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
7 

18 
98 
17 
23 
51 

8 
88 
15 
77 
66 
55 

101 
5 

26 
21 
36 

Name 
Charlie Wurz 
Laurens van Hoepen 
James Penrose 
Callum Hedge 
Liam Sceats 
Jacob Abel 
Tom McLennan 
Chloe Chambers 
Kaleb Ngatoa 
David Morales 
Ryan Shehan 
Breanna Morris 
Ryder Quinn 
Lucas Fecury 
Louis Foster 
Josh Mason 
Adam Fitzgerald 

Class 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 

Laps 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 

Diff 

1.042 
2.142 
2.848 
8.828 
9.137 
9.710 

10.222 
11.097 
11.722 
12.194 
12.338 
13.059 
19.423 
43.366 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

1.042 
1.100 
0.706 
5.980 
0.309 
0.573 
0.512 
0.875 
0.625 
0.472 
0.144 
0.721 
6.364 

23.943 
1 Lap 

58.381 

Best Tm 
1:25.606 
1:25.530 
1:26.071 
1:25.494 
1:25.627 
1:27.126 
1:27.150 
1:27.077 
1:26.871 
1:25.304 
1:26.933 
1:27.087 
1:27.098 
1:27.519 
1:25.438 
1:26.999 
1:26.350 

Best Speed 
147.186 
147.317 
146.391 
147.379 
147.150 
144.618 
144.578 
144.700 
145.043 
147.707 
144.939 
144.683 
144.665 
143.969 
147.475 
144.829 
145.918 

Total Tm 
34:55.160 
34:56.202 
34:57.302 
34:58.008 
35:03.988 
35:04.297 
35:04.870 
35:05.382 
35:06.257 
35:06.882 
35:07.354 
35:07.498 
35:08.219 
35:14.583 
35:38.526 
35:08.806 
36:07.187 

Model/Make 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 

Colour Year 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Lap 7, Car 77 - black flag, drive through penalty. Taken in Lap 7 
Lap 21: Car 36 Black Flag drive through penalty. Penalty taken Lap 22 
C/flag 16.42 
Car 23: +5secs penalty false start. 
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Margin of Victory 

1.042 

Avg. Speed 

138.319 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.304 

Best Speed 

147.707 

Best Lap by 

77 - David Morales 

 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 5 

CTFROC 

CTFROC R3 

Race (23 Laps) started at 16:07:44 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

12/02/2023 16:04 


